

K & M LEASING PTE LTD

To
Lonpac Insurance Bhd

Email: mt_claim@lonpac.com

QUOTATION

Our Ref : 80181
Date : 06/07/2023
Vehicle No. : GBC1782E
Attention:

RE : ESTIMATE FOR COST OF REPAIR GBC1782E

No.	Item Code	Description	Qty	U.P (S\$)	Amount (S\$)
1	OTHER	Wiper Garnish - BNT	1	450.00	450.00
2	SOR F-5	Spare Tank - BNT	1	130.00	130.00
3	SOR D-19	Air Duct - BNT	1	180.00	180.00
4	SOR E-10	Radiator ?	1	630.00	630.00
5	OTHER	Front Bonnet - BNT	1	800.00	800.00
6	OTHER	Radiator Fan Cowling Assy - BNT	1	400.00	400.00
7	SOR E-3	Radiator Fan Blade Motor Assy - BNT	1	300.00	300.00
8	OTHER	Radiator Coolant - BNT ?	1	50.00	50.00
9	OTHER	Front Bonnet Lock Assy - BNT	1	80.00	80.00
10	OTHER	Front Bonnet Hinge - BNT	2	120.00	240.00
11	OTHER	Fuse Module - BNT	1	2,300.00	2,300.00
12	OTHER	Fuse Box - BNT	1	650.00	650.00
13	OTHER	Wiring Harness - BNT	1	900.00	900.00
14	OTHER	Front Support Panel - BNT	1	325.00	325.00
15	SOR B-3	LH Headlamp Assy - BNT	1	455.00	455.00
16	SOR B-3	LH Headlamp Lower Apron Panel - BNT ?	1	348.00	348.00
Next Page...					

Office Tel : 6747 5763
51 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-18
Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
GST/Co. Reg No. 201634342C



K & M LEASING PTE LTD

To
Lonpac Insurance Bhd

Email: mt_claim@lonpac.com

QUOTATION

Our Ref : 80181
Date : 06/07/2023
Vehicle No. : GBC1782E
Attention:

RE : ESTIMATE FOR COST OF REPAIR GBC1782E

No.	Item Code	Description	Qty	U.P (\$\$)	Amount (\$\$)
17	OTHER	Front Bonnet Insulator <i>✓ BNT</i>	1	136.00	136.00
18	OTHER	Front Bonner Insulator Clip <i>✓ NHC</i>	1	54.00	54.00
19	SOR J-9	Aircord Condenser ?	1	675.00	675.00
20	OTHER	Spray Painting Charges	1	<i>600</i> 900.00	900.00
21	TOW SOR <i>shohy script</i>	Towing And Mobile Reporting Fee ?	1	150.00	150.00
22	LABOUR SOR	Labour Charge To Remove And Replace Damaged Parts	1	<i>600</i> 1,000.00	1,000.00
23	OTHER	Front Support Top Side Panel LHRH ?	2	70.00	140.00
24	SOR E-22	Lower Radiator Hose ?	1	180.00	180.00
25	SOR E-5	Bottom Hose ?	1	160.00	160.00
26	SOR E-6	Top Hose ?	1	90.00	90.00
27	SOR J-12	To Fabricate and Discharge Hose ? <i>Battery ✓ BNT</i> <i>Front Bumper ✓ BNT</i> <i>Front Grille ✓ BNT</i>	2	100.00	200.00
				Sub Total	11,923.00
				GST 8%	953.84
				Grand Total	12,876.84

Terms & Conditions

1. Validity : 7 days
2. Term of payment : 90Days

FOR K & M LEASING PTE LTD

VICKI LIN

Please sign & return as confirmation of order

Prepared by

LKf
the
of the following:
• before/after spray painting
• damaged part(s) during resurvey
• are subject to confirmation
• survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
• modification(s) is allowed
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed
subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Insured by Repairer

NAL LKf
7/12/2023 1500
LIS
10 days
CHECK ITEM PHOTO
AFTER REPAIR (photo)

Company Stamp & Authorised Signature
Date

Office Tel : 6747 5763
51 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-18
Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
GST/Co. Reg No. 201634342C